

OS-04/2019

Order No.28
Date.29.02.24.

Today is fixed for show cause by the respondent.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Respondent files a petition praying for adjournment on the ground mentioned therein. Prayer is allowed.

Regular PO is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fixing 18.03.24 for show cause by the respondent.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)